
Sustainable Product Certification

NSF International

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.
For the most current and complete information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

789 N.Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK  734-769-8010

C0122575-109-02

Len - Tex Corporation
18 LenTex Lane
North Walpole, NH 03609

603-445-2342

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

CVT Wallcovering

DeNovo ABBIX

DeNovo ABBIX

DeNovo ANISHA

DeNovo ANISHA

DeNovo ARISTA

DeNovo ARISTA

DeNovo JEMMA

DeNovo JEMMA

DeNovo MATISSE

DeNovo MATISSE

DeNovo MATISSE TEXTURE

DeNovo MATISSE TEXTURE

DeNovo NAVARRA

DeNovo NAVARRA

DeNovo POPOLO

DeNovo POPOLO

DeNovo SANDRO

DeNovo SANDRO

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

09/29/2017 -
12/31/2017

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

C0122575-109

Product Category Trade Name Series/Number
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Number
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NSF International Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to
the requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 342 - Sustainability Assessment for Wallcovering Products 

Facility: North Walpole, NH

Silver Certified

United States
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Colour & Design distributes in all 50 states.

D.L. Couch distrubutes in CT, IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MA, ME, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, NH, NY, OH, PA,
RI, SD, VT, WI, and WV.

Eykon Design Resources distributes in AL, AR, DE, FL, GA, MD, MS, LA, NC, SC, TN, and VA.

Levey Industries distributes DeNovo in Canada.

MDC Wallcoverings distributes in all 50 states.

TRI-KES distributes in AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NJ, NM, NV, NY, OK, OR, TX, UT, WA, and
WY.


